1
WIDE SELECTION OF INPUT MODULES
3.32 INCH (84.4 mm) HIGH DIGITS
115/230 VAC SWITCH SELECTABLE
RUGGED STEEL CONSTRUCTION
AVAILABLE IN 4 OR 6-DIGIT VERSIONS
AVAILABLE WITH RED OR GREEN LED DISPLAY
SEALED FRONT PANEL CONSTRUCTION (NEMA 4/IP65)

PGM Programming Box PGM00000
* Note: All the above Intelligent Meter modules require a 6-digit Large Digit Display, Model LDD00600 or LDD0G600.
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR APOLLO INTELLIGENT METER MODULES
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR APOLLO PERSONALITY MODULES
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR LARGE DIGIT DISPLAY
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
4-digit, Red Large Digit Display LDD00400
LDD 4-digit, Green Large Digit Display LDD0G400
6-digit, Red Large Digit Display LDD00600
6-digit, Green Large Digit Display LDD0G600
MB6 Mounting Brackets MB600000
ENC7 LDD NEMA 4/IP65 Enclosure ENC70000
SHR Shroud For LDD SHR10000
ORDERING INFORMATION